
 POINTS OF CONTACT 
 LA VALLE COASTAL CLUB MEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION BOARD - 2025 

 President 
 Tom  Gravalos –  tkgravalos@yahoo.com 

 Vice President 
 Tony  Jordan -  tonyjordanusa@icloud.com 

 Secretary 
 Paul  Giguere –  pgiguere@alum.mit.edu 

 Treasurer 
 Steve  Hardy -  shardy50@yahoo.com 

 COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
 Communica�ons Chairman 

 Jim  Dyer -  dyerslc@aol.com 
 Membership Chairman 

 Joe  Ramos –  joeramos371@gmail.com 
 Tournament Chairman 

 Elliot  Powers -  espongreen@me.com 
 SCGA/Handicap Chairman 

 Ed  Durfey -  durf@aol.com 
 Greens Chairman 

 Sco�  Lesniak -  slesniak905@gmail.com 
 Rules Chairman 

 Tom  S�llings -  tjs�llings@a�.net 
 Wednesday Choose Ups Chairman 

 John  Willis –  johno.bigrock@gmail.com 
 Members At Large 

 Roman  Lansang -  roman.lansang@gmail.com 
 Steve  Willmer  -  steve_willmer@yahoo.com 

 Immediate Past President 
 Jason  Hartman -  jasonhartman.fwd@gmail.com 

 LA VALLE GOLF STAFF 
 Head Golf Professional 

 Jeff  Maier -  jeff.maier@lavallecoastalclub.com 
 Golf Course Superintendent 

 Vince  Zellefrow -  vince.zellefrow@lavallecoastalclub.com 

 LA VALLE GOLF TEAMS 
 Senior Teams 
 Golden and Silver Seniors:  Jim  Dyer –  dyerslc@aol.com  Bill  Lechtner –  wlechtner@aol.com  , 
 Steve  Hardy –  shardy50@yahoo.com  ,  Tom  S�llings –  tjs�llings@a�.net 
 SCGA Teams 
 Saturday Team:  Steve  Jacobsen-  jacobsen�le149@yahoo.com 
 Thursday Team:  Harry  Elias –  honhme@gmail.com 

 GOLF PHONE NUMBERS 
 Golf Shop – 858-756-3255 

 Make tee �mes, sign-up for MGA events, request Player Assistant support on course Course Condi�on 
 (recorded message) – 858-759-5439 

 Message provides weather impact on play (e.g., frost delays, rain impact on play including cart restric�ons) and special 
 events scheduled. Message recorded daily about 6:30 AM and as required during the day. 

mailto:tjstillings@att.net

